Beginner

Vocabulary Week 1

Day 1
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Day 2
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Day 3
221
202
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Day 4
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Day 5
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
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Zero

Zero

Ten thousand

One hundred thousand
One million

Ten million

One hundred million
Floor, level

Won (Korean money)
Number
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HStHS Telephone Number MO MHSE & 4R
FEOlZE= HS  Cellphone number MO FUE HSE JAHHTAH R
ME Newspaper N2 MEZE Y LR?
HEX| Pants Lf HIX| = =S L|Ct.
FSON Magazine L= SXE=AE Eota 2.
EIq= T—shirt MO EI=TI BN R.
QoI = Dress shirt = M QO =& U0 R.
x| at Skirt L= XAtE Z0tai 2.
L Blouse O] ECtfAE XAt Z o2 .
A0t 27 How much? O = Hntolle?
2otR? Correct? O H= It Botr?
il Which number? FHZE =OF ot &?
& House, home A 717¢ 2E[Holo .
&l Friend of #2 W &F0l.
wrote Many L= & 71 2ot
St Older sister (boy) L= FL7E g0l .
<2 Older brother (girl) L= 27 5 B AN 2.
AL Older sister (girl) L= AL 7t Bote.
=M Younger sibling Le S8 4EoR.
E! Older brother (boy) FM2 Yol ALR?
X 3| Us X317t =etEE| &L Ct.
3 You (informal) H3l& o 7| M St ?
RN You (formal) FHES FL FXEHSITER.
-1 He d= Lo EXtEl ol 2.
e She J4H &= W AXtE ol 2.
= They dE2 HAE 7te.
4= They (female) 4 s2 29l 7.
PSEA That thing (way over there) HMZ2 U A0[0| 2.
74 That thing (just there) g WA FML.
29 What thing? FAE ZAEEHNR?
AbCH Buy L= @& HIXE M0 2.
7+t Go L= Zofl 7tR.
=t Eat L= 2tHE Hol .
Lt Come 2| 2o 2tR.
OtA| CH Drink = 5 0N R.
XtCt Sleep = Xtotali 2.
StCt Do L= sl 2.
22351Ct Study Lte SFa .
HY < Ct Learn L= =0 E /2.
2t Sit 7] 2N .




